The ASHE MX-450 and MX-460 are part of a range of Flow
Rate Indicator Totalizers with Batch Control function,
offered in a compact, rugged and reliable execution.
The instrument has two LED digital displays on the front
panel – the Flow Rate Display and the Totalizer display.
The RATE display indicates flow rate value on a four-digit
(MX-450) or five-digit (MX-460) display, while the
TOTALIZER display indicates the accumulated flow

CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2008 certified company
HOW TO ORDER
1. FLOW TOTALIZER (BATCH CONTROLLER)
(with Dual Relay Control for Flow Rate / Total)
Input (pre-specified) : 4 to 20 mA / 0 to 10 KHz.
Display      : Dual display 8+4 digit LED
Power Supply : 90 to 270 V AC, 50 Hz
"  Flameproof version  : 8 digit totalized display
a. Display       :  Dual Display (8 digit + 4 digit) MX-450
b. Display       :  Dual Display (8 digit + 5 digit) MX-460
 Configuration and Add-on options w
1 INPUT SIGNAL / SENSOR
44 to 20 mA DC  L
44 to 20 mA DC with aux 24 VDC @ 100 mA power for Trans.  Q
4Frequency, Proximity Sensor.  F
2 POWER SUPPLY
 Standard Power Supply offered
4Universal AC Power Supply, 90 to 270 V AC, 50/60 Hz.   V
 Optional Power Supply available on request
424 V DC (±10%).   D
4Other (to be specified).   Z
3 EXECUTION
4Panel mounting [96 x 96 x 110 mm]    D
4Field mounting in Weather-proof execution    W
 (Polycarbonate enclosure, IP65 protection)
4Field mounting in Flame/Explosion-proof execution    X
 (Cast Aluminum Alloy LM6 enclosure, for Gas groups IIA, IIB)
4 RETRANSMISSION
4Retransmission of 4 to 20 mA DC     R
4Retransmission of 0 to 10 V DC     V
4No Retransmission     O
4Other (to be specified)     Z
DIMENSIONAL DIAGRAM
ASHE
CONTROLS PVT LTD
an ISO 9001:2008 certified company
6/317, 318 & 319, Jogani Industrial Complex, Near ATI, Sion-Trombay Road, Chunabhatti (East), Mumbai - 400 022, India.
Phone / Fax : (022) 2405 1561, 2405 5791 l E-mail : sales@ashecontrols.com  l Website: http://www.ashecontrols.com
FLOW TOTALIZER / BATCH CONTROLLER
(FLAMEPROOF EXECUTION)
MX-450 l MX-460